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Values Award Certificates: 

Congratulations to this week’s winners: 
De’angleo Duraturo, James Franklin, Will Evans, Esme 

Reynolds, Jake Hurley, Elliot Payne, Libby Titterton, Daisy 

Ker, Xanthe Macintosh, Daniel Hillaby, Connor Hitchman 

 
 

and to last week’s winners: 
Isla Scott, Georgia Thompson, 2LR, Luke Morgan, Josie 

Aston, Samuel Phillips-Khan, Harry Lane, Oscar Treadwell, 

Daisy Haynes, Asha Vaudrey, Eleanor Williamson 

 

 

Judo Club: 

If your child would like to try our Judo club for 

free, please bring them along to the school hall 

at 8am on Monday 29th April.  Your child should 

wear loose fitting clothing or a tracksuit, and 

they should bring their school uniform to change 

into. 

 

 

Value of the Month:  Courage 

Newsletter Term 2: 2018/19 (14) 

   
 

Dear Parents/Carers, 
I would like to congratulate the Year 5 children on their amazing performances of ‘The World Within 
the Wardrobe’ and thank the Year 5 team and volunteers who helped with the production. 
I wish you all a Happy Easter holiday. 
Tim Edwards-Grundy 
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Dates for your Diaries: 

 Term ends at 3.15pm – Friday 5th April 

 Allocation of Primary School Places for 

September 2019 – Tuesday 16th April 

 

 Term begins – Tuesday 23rd April 

 Reception closed – Thursday 2nd May 

 Year 6 SATs Week – Monday 13th – Thursday 

16th May 

 Year 1 Trip – Tuesday 14th May 

 Year 4 Trip – Wednesday 15th May 

 Year 5 Partnership Concert – Tuesday 21st 

May 

 Years 3 & 4 Production – Wednesday 22nd May 

at 1.45pm 

 Years 3 & 4 Production – Thursday 23rd May 

at 5.30pm 

 Term ends at 3.15pm – Friday 24th May 

 

 INSET Day – Monday 3rd June 

 Term begins – Tuesday 4th June 

 Summer Fair – Saturday 8th June 

 KS2 Sports Day – Tuesday 18th June at 

9.30am (Reserve Date Tuesday 25th June) 

 Reception & KS1 Sports Day – Monday 24th 

June at 9.30am (Reserve Date 1st July) 

 Reception Races - Monday 24th June at 

1.45pm (Reserve Date Monday 1st July) 

 School Discos – Friday 28th June at 4.30pm 

(Reception & KS1) & 6pm (KS2) 

 Year 6 Transfer Days – Wednesday 3rd – 

Friday 5th July 

 Quiz Night – Friday 5th July 

 Reception Trip – Tuesday 9th July 

 Year 6 Performance – Wednesday 10th July at 

2pm 

 Year 6 Performance – Thursday 11th July at 

6pm 

 Reception Performance – Thursday 18th July 

at 5.30pm 

 Year 6 Leavers’ Service at St. Mary’s Church, 

Cogges – Monday 22nd July at 10am 

 Year 6 Leavers’ Party - Monday 22nd July 

 Term ends at 1.30pm – Tuesday 23rd July 

 
 

 
 

 


